
NJR Muslifah Zulkifli 399 Subang

1 2 3 4

1 Nur Rahimah Mahadi Melaka 99 99 96 97 391 - 24 x GOLD

2 Nur Syahirah Zulkifli Selangor 99 98 98 95 390 - 25 x SILVER

3 Nur Dayana Hijrah Danial Ng P.Pinang 96 96 97 97 386 - 19 x BRONZE

4 Nur Fadhilah Ahmad Kamal Pahang 94 96 97 98 385 - 21 x

5 Aida Natasha Rasip Melaka 97 94 96 98 385 - 21 x

6 Siti Nur Izzati Mohd. Sabki Selangor 95 97 97 96 385 - 19 x

7 Wan Khaleda Firdaus Perak 94 100 97 93 384 18 x

8 Gladys Fong Yee Yng P.Pinang 94 98 96 96 384 - 16 x

9 Fatimah Azzahra Jamaluddin Pahang 97 96 95 95 383 - 23 x

10 Nur Nadhirah Ahmad Nadzri Selangor 97 97 94 95 383 - 18 x

11 Aina Zahiran Pahang 91 98 97 96 382 - 21 x

12 Juain Izni Zamil Selangor 95 96 94 97 382 - 19 x

13 Nur Afifah Tarmizy Pahang 90 96 97 99 382 - 18 x

14 Nur Fazira Adzha Perak 97 96 94 95 382 - 13 x

15 Safina Mohd. Salleh Sabah 96 94 96 95 381 - 15 x

16 Faezah Abdul Aziz Pahang 95 98 93 94 380 - 17 x

17 Syarifah Aesyah Kamilah Sayed Ahmad Terengganu 97 97 95 91 380 - 17 x

18 Nur Fatin Syairah Abdul Lathif Perak 94 97 93 95 379 - 22 x

19 Nur Izazi Rosli K.Lumpur 95 95 94 92 376 - 16 x

20 Lynn Karjadi Fong P.Pinang 95 94 91 96 376 - 12 x

21 Nur Jihan Haziqah Mohd. Ridhuan Selangor 95 92 96 92 375 - 14 x

22 Siti Normadhati Mahadi N.Sembilan 95 92 94 94 375 - 13 x

23 Nur Syahirah Ahmad Nadzri Selangor 92 95 92 94 373 - 14 x

24 Ong Ching Ching Perak 94 91 93 95 373 - 13 x

25 Nur Izzah Imanina Azhar N.Sembilan 94 89 94 95 372 - 13 x

26 Syaza Amirah Saiful Aziny P.Pinang 93 93 93 93 372 - 13 x

27 Nor Aimi Hanis Abd. Halim Pahang 92 94 92 93 371 - 12 x

28 Nurul Aqilah Abdul Halim Perak 89 88 95 97 369 - 14 x

29 Faezaton Elmia Ahmad Kamal Pahang 96 90 90 92 368 - 11 x

30 Nurul Izatie Inani Azalan Pahang 91 95 91 90 367 - 10 x

31 Hazwani Mustapha Selangor 94 92 93 88 367 - 8 x

32 Dayang Siti Nasira Dilah Sabah 94 91 91 88 364 - 11 x

33 Siti Noorzaimira Mohd. Zaini N.Sembilan 93 87 91 92 363 - 13 x

34 Yong Aishah Meor Amri Selangor 89 91 91 88 359 - 7 x

35 Maz Ezwin Mohd. Haizat N.Sembilan 90 91 89 84 354 - 5 x

36 Aisyah Maryam Abdul Salim Selangor 81 92 92 88 353 - 8 x

37 Nabilah Atikah Jamari N.Sembilan 84 92 87 88 351 - 10 x

38 Nur Aqasha Damia Abdullah Terengganu 88 83 90 86 347 - 6 x

39 Aishahtul Akmar Amtyazahmad N.Sembilan 81 88 88 89 346 - 4 x

40 Delaila Iskandar Richard Selangor 86 86 85 83 340 - 1 x

41 Dean Deliana Denis Selangor 75 78 85 89 327 - 6 x

Sport Excel/NSC/Milo/NSAM

Lapangsasar Menembak Kebangsaan Subang

10M AIR RIFLE WOMEN - INDIVIDUAL

SUN 17 MARCH 2013 TIME START 9:00

PULAU PINANG

FINAL RESULT

2nd Malaysian Junior Shooting Championships 2013

Assn.

15/04/2004

TotalName
Series

Rank Remark



Debra Darlene Leong

Rachel Yee Mui Fung

Cynthia Karen Leong

Nur Hariena Azhar

Nur Ayuni Farhana Abd. Halim

Nur' Ain Ibrahim

1 2 3 4

SELANGOR 291 292 289 286 1158 62 x GOLD

Nur Syahirah Zulkifli 99 98 98 95 390 - 25 x

Siti Nur Izzati Mohd. Sabki 95 97 97 96 385 - 19 x

Nur Nadhirah Ahmad Nadzri 97 97 94 95 383 - 18 x

PAHANG 282 290 289 289 1150 65 x SILVER

Nur Fadhilah Ahmad Kamal 94 96 97 98 385 - 21 x

Fatimah Azzahra Jamaluddin 97 96 95 95 383 - 23 x

Aina Zahiran 91 98 97 96 382 - 21 x

PULAU PINANG 285 288 284 289 1146 47 x BRONZE

Nur Dayana Hijrah Danial Ng 96 96 97 97 386 - 19 x

Gladys Fong Yee Yng 94 98 96 96 384 - 16 x

Lynn Karjadi Fong 95 94 91 96 376 - 12 x

PERAK 285 293 284 283 1145 53 x

Wan Khaleda Firdaus 94 100 97 93 384 18 x

Nur Fazira Adzha 97 96 94 95 382 - 13 x

Nur Fatin Syairah Abdul Lathif 94 97 93 95 379 - 22 x

NEGERI SEMBILAN 282 268 279 281 1110 39 x

Siti Normadhati Mahadi 95 92 94 94 375 - 13 x

Nur Izzah Imanina Azhar 94 89 94 95 372 - 13 x

Siti Noorzaimira Mohd. Zaini 93 87 91 92 363 - 13 x
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